Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2022/2023

TC Blau-Weiss Maxdorf ( 22280 )
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Anlage
Am Neugraben 1-3, 67133 Maxdorf
T 06237/6551 info@tc-maxdorf.de

Hallenadresse
Am Neugraben 1-3, 67133 Maxdorf
T 06237/6551 hallenverwaltung@tc-maxdorf.de

Sportwart/in
Lang, Michael
T 0176 97318817 mannschaftssport@tc-maxdorf.de

Jugendwart/in
Keil, Nils

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Odening, llse
T 0152 58174516
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Matthias Muck

m #0176 21891821#; muck.matthias@yahoo.de
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Mahr, Sascha

Keil, Nils

Beyer, Winfried

Muck, Matthias
Mieth, Pascal

Bortt, Frank
Gourgues, Benoit (FRA)
Nolte, Ingo

Grema, Christian
Moédersheim, Thomas
Lang, Oliver
Beiersdorfer, Andreas
Wiegand, Sven
Dengler, Klaus
Birkenmeier, Bjérn

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17403874
18003919
16651467
17453349
18250710
16904629
16653033
17453358
17551822
17004210
17651952
15904803
17401172
16305230
16700034

LK

LK8,9

LK10,4
LK11,8
LK13,1
LK13,2
LK13,4
LK14,3
LK18,3
LK19,3
LK20,0
LK20,6
LK21,8
LK22,6
LK23,8
LK23,9

DR -
Sen.

Info

T nnisverband pfalz ev

g GENERALI



